SUSA=

Utility Solutions & Automation, LLC

1205 Tech Blvd, Unit 106
Tampa, FL 33619

Phone # 1-833-379-6111
E-mail angela@utilitysa.com

Name / Address

Lake Worth Beach Water Utilities
Attn: Accounts Payable
7 North Dixie Highway
Lake Worth, FL 33460

Estimate
Date Estimate #
6/24/2024 458

If you would like to place this order please reply to this email

with a PO # or a verbal approval.

Customer Contact Customer E-mail

Terms

Rep

Freight Terms

EXP DATE

cwalker@lakeworthbeachfl.gov

Net 30

SW

PPD/ADD

12/31/24

Description

Qty

Cost

Total

M25, 5/8X3/4' Disc Meter, Plastic Bottom, SN Yr & PBB, HRE
Register, USG (8Dial), PL Lid/Shrd-GRY, 5' Itron ILC, Torx
Screw, Sidewalk read, BMI Standard Testing, Less Connections.
BMI #100-6459

M55, 1' Disc Meter, Bronze Bottom, SN Yr 9D & PBB, HR-E
Register, 8D-10 Gal, PL Lid/Shrd-GRY, Torx Screw, Sidewalk
read, BMI Standard Testing, Less Connections, ILC-5ft.

BMI #100-7150

M120, 1 1/2' Disc Meter, Elliptical Long with test plug, SN Yr 9D
& PBB, HRE Register, USG (8Dial), PL Lid/Shrd-GRY, 5'
ILC,Torx Screw, Sidewalk read, BMI Standard Testing, Less
Connections.

BMI #100-7005

M120, 1 1/2' Disc Meter, HEX with test plug, SN Yr 9D & PBB,
HRE Register, USG (8Dial), PL Lid/Shrd-GRY, 5' ILC,Torx Screw,
Sidewalk read, BMI Standard Testing, Less Connections.

BMI #102-8717

M170, 2' Disc Meter, HEX with test plug, SN Yr 9D & PBB, HRE
Register, USG (8Dial)-1, PL Lid/Shrd-GRY, 5' ILC,Torx Screw,
Sidewalk read, BMI Standard Testing, Less Connections.

BMI #102-8719

159.42

281.60

557.20

557.20

786.80

159.42

281.60

557.20

557.20

786.80

**PLEASE NOTE**

All shipments are FOB our dock. Freight charges will be added to all invoices less then

$35,000.00.

Restocking charges of a minimum 25% if returned within 90 days. After 90 days parts are not

returnable.

Credit cards will be charged a 4.2% surcharge. We only take Visa.

Subtotal

$2,342.22

Sales Tax (0.0%)

$0.00

Total

$2,342.22




