

1205 Tech Blvd, Unit 106 Tampa, FL 33619

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
6/24/2024	458

Phone # 1-833-379-6111 E-mail angela@utilitysa.com

Name / Address	
Lake Worth Beach Water Utilities Attn: Accounts Payable 7 North Dixie Highway Lake Worth, FL 33460	

If you would like to place this order please reply to this email with a PO # or a verbal approval.

Customer Contact	Customer E-mail	Terms	Rep	Freight Terms	EXP DATE
	cwalker@lakeworthbeachfl.gov	Net 30	SW	PPD/ADD	12/31/24

ewarker@iakewortilocaciiii.gov	110130		TTD/ADD	12/31/24
Description	Qty		Cost	Total
M25, 5/8X3/4' Disc Meter, Plastic Bottom, SN Yr & PBB, HRE Register, USG (8Dial), PL Lid/Shrd-GRY, 5' Itron ILC, Torx Screw, Sidewalk read, BMI Standard Testing, Less Connections. BMI #100-6459		1	159.42	159.42
M55, 1' Disc Meter, Bronze Bottom, SN Yr 9D & PBB, HR-E Register, 8D-10 Gal, PL Lid/Shrd-GRY, Torx Screw, Sidewalk read, BMI Standard Testing, Less Connections, ILC-5ft. BMI #100-7150		1	281.60	281.60
M120, 1 1/2' Disc Meter, Elliptical Long with test plug, SN Yr 9D & PBB, HRE Register, USG (8Dial), PL Lid/Shrd-GRY, 5' ILC,Torx Screw, Sidewalk read, BMI Standard Testing, Less Connections. BMI #100-7005		1	557.20	557.20
M120, 1 1/2' Disc Meter, HEX with test plug, SN Yr 9D & PBB, HRE Register, USG (8Dial), PL Lid/Shrd-GRY, 5' ILC, Torx Screw, Sidewalk read, BMI Standard Testing, Less Connections. BMI #102-8717		1	557.20	557.20
M170, 2' Disc Meter, HEX with test plug, SN Yr 9D & PBB, HRE Register, USG (8Dial)-1, PL Lid/Shrd-GRY, 5' ILC,Torx Screw, Sidewalk read, BMI Standard Testing, Less Connections. BMI #102-8719		1	786.80	786.80
PLEASE NOTE All shipments are FOB our dock. Freight charges will be added to all invoices less then \$35,000.00. Restocking charges of a minimum 25% if returned within 90 days. After 90 days parts are not returnable.			Subtotal	\$2,342.22
		s are not	Sales Tax (0.0%)	\$0.00
Credit cards will be charged a 4.2% surcharge. We only take Visa.			Total	\$2,342.22